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Point Earner Report By PA
Summer 2024

9-Ball

Name

Yasutake Ishiguro
Akane Kagami
Takuya Matsuzawa
Hideki Kojima
Takuya Ito

Yuki Yogo
Takahiro Yamada
Maki Hato
Kosuke Hashimoto
Yoichi lwata
Akiyo Nagata
Toyohiro Hato
Yasunori Nonogawa
Junya Furuta
Takuro Mori
Shinichi Tanabe
Motoe Sugito
Arisa Azuma
Yasunori Iwakoshi
Yusuke Mori
Noriko Yokoi
Hideo Kajikawa
Yoko Sugiura
Kayo Yoshimi
Ryota Suga
Masazumi Tomoto
Yoshitaka leda
Ryuji Imaeda
Junichi Aoki
Motoshi Suzuki

Member #

13583
05713
09729
12865
12832
05237
13584
11484
12371
10857
15756
10863
09956
12195
13378
15927
11565
15757
15444
07271
06984
12679
12299
10357
12370
12194
08366
15926
11578
15848
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Points
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99
67
53
52
64
60
58
58
46
42
52
31
60
39
47
47
55
54
36
26
51
42
25
24
24
40
30
22
27
20

Points
Per
Match
14.14
13.40
13.25
13.00
12.80
12.00
11.60
11.60
11.50
10.50
10.40
10.33
10.00
9.75
9.40
9.40
9.17
9.00
9.00
8.67
8.50
8.40
8.33
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.50
7.33
6.75
6.67

% of
Avail
Points Place

70.7 % 1
67.0 % 2
66.3 % 3
65.0 % 4
64.0 % 5
60.0 % 6
58.0 % 7
58.0 % 7
57.5 % 9
52.5 % 10
52.0 % "
51.7 % 12
50.0 % 13
48.8 % 14
47.0 % 15
47.0 % 15
458 % 17
45.0 % 18
45.0 % 18
43.3 % 20
425 % 21
42.0 % 22
417 % 23
40.0 % 24
40.0 % 24
40.0 % 24
37.5 % 27
36.7 % 28
33.8 % 29
33.3% 30
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